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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1909C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 192008

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID
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1232 7th StE

St Paul MN 55106-4014
*1232 7THSTE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 4/29/2019

MESSERLI AND ESCHBACH'S

ADDITION W 60 FT OF LOT 1BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

28,388.72
1,038.07
1.00

1.00

$28,388.72
$1,038.07
$35.00
$5.00

$29,466.79

28-29-22-44-0098

Deutsche Bank Nat Trust Co
C/O Ocwen Loan Servicing Llc
12650 Ingenuity Dr

Orlando FL 32826-2703
*1368 ALASKA AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 4/29/2019

BIRMINGHAM'S FOURTH ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 7BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

23,112.99
1,038.69
1.00

1.00

$23,112.99
$1,038.69
$35.00
$5.00

$24,191.68

14-28-23-22-0054

Henry Seka

Po Box 4622

St Paul MN 55104-0622
*993 JAMES AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/29/2019

MICHEL AND ROBERTSON'S
ADDITION LOT 23 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,423.00
1,025.29
1.00

1.00

$18,423.00
$1,025.29
$35.00
$5.00

$19,488.29

11-28-23-23-0048

Douglas M Henneman

Mary L Henneman

Po Box 8214

St Paul MN 55108-0214
*1536 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/29/2019

LINDEMANN PLACE LOT 1BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

20,478.80
980.73
1.00

1.00

$20,478.80
$980.73
$35.00
$5.00

$21,499.53

34-29-23-22-0171

Total Demolition: $90,403.51
Total DSI Admin Fee: $4,082.78
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $94,646.29
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $94,646.29

4 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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